
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section D, Morning, Session Autumn 2025
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B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0023 Mudassir Hussain 72 B 3.0 4 12.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 39 F - 4 - 22 F - 4 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-B-0030 Muhammad Aqib - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 36 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0002 Abdul Kalam - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0003 Abdullah Wasim - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0005 Ali Raza Khan - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0006 Alishba Noor - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0008 Aman Ullah - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0011 Haider Ali - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 32 F - 4 - 39 F - 4 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0012 Hashir Manzoor - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 32 F - 4 - 39 F - 4 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0013 Khuda Bux - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 87 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0014 Momina Adeel - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0015 Muhammad Abdullah - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 84 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0016 Muhammad Afnan - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 26 F - 4 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0017 Muhammad Akram - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0019 Muhammad Aziz Ul Hassan - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0020 Muhammad Ehsan Jilani - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 38 F - 4 - 25 F - 4 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0021 Muhammad Haris - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 39 F - 4 - 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0022 Muhammad Shah Rukh - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0023 Muhammad Soban Ur Rehman - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 28 F - 4 - 33 F - 4 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0024 Muhammad Umar - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0027 Muhammad Uzair - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0029 Raja Abdul Hadi - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 33 F - 4 - 31 F - 4 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0031 Sahibzada Muhammad Hassaan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 28 F - 4 - 36 F - 4 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0032 Saleha Bint Sadaqat - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0033 Samiullah - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 41 F - 4 - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0034 Saqib Sikandar - - - - 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0036 Sonia Jamil - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 31 F - 4 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0037 Syed Hassan Gilani - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 44 F - 4 - 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0038 Syed Muhammad Kashan Ali Rizvi - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 40 F - 4 - 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5
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B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0023 Mudassir Hussain 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.69 2.13

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-B-0030 Muhammad Aqib 12 F - 3 - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.28 2.04

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0002 Abdul Kalam 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.95 2.68

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0003 Abdullah Wasim 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.80 2.56

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0005 Ali Raza Khan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.90 2.95

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0006 Alishba Noor 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.35 3.38

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0008 Aman Ullah 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.83 3.04

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0011 Haider Ali 28 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.05 1.57

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0012 Hashir Manzoor 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.43 2.24

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0013 Khuda Bux 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.87

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0014 Momina Adeel 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.38 3.47

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0015 Muhammad Abdullah 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.10 3.21

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0016 Muhammad Afnan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.10 2.46

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0017 Muhammad Akram 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.60 2.67

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0019 Muhammad Aziz Ul Hassan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.55 3.14

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0020 Muhammad Ehsan Jilani 9 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.13 1.89

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0021 Muhammad Haris 9 F - 3 - 27 F - 3 - 1.23 2.07

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0022 Muhammad Shah Rukh 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.03 2.45

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0023 Muhammad Soban Ur Rehman 13 F - 3 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.05 1.74

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0024 Muhammad Umar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.55 3.58

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0027 Muhammad Uzair 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.38 3.62

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0029 Raja Abdul Hadi 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.50 2.25

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0031 Sahibzada Muhammad Hassaan 9 F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - 0.83 1.82

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0032 Saleha Bint Sadaqat 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.28 3.42

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0033 Samiullah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.28 2.73

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0034 Saqib Sikandar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.43 3.49

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0036 Sonia Jamil 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.73 2.42

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0037 Syed Hassan Gilani 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.35 2.53

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0038 Syed Muhammad Kashan Ali Rizvi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.13 2.56
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B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0039 Tayyab Shafiq Awan - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 29 F - 4 - 26 F - 4 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0040 Zain Ul Abiden - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0041 Zoha Fatima - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 4 16.0 91 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS SP-2024-M-D-0205 Hassan Mukhtar - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 35 F - 4 - 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0039 Tayyab Shafiq Awan 25 F - 3 - 30 F - 3 - 0.85 1.63

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0040 Zain Ul Abiden 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.78 3.05

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0041 Zoha Fatima 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 4.00

B.S CS SP-2024-M-D-0205 Hassan Mukhtar 14 F - 3 - 33 F - 3 - 1.28 1.96
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